

---

## PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 42775813

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.05.19 | Coduri CPV | 42124100-5 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.801,69 RON - 1.801,69 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI ATF KROSS 4L 2\*58.82= 117.65 LEI ULEI ATF KROSS 20L 1\*294.12 LEI ULEI ATF MANNOL 20L 1\*218.49 LEI ULEI H46 20L 4\*126.05= 504.20 LEI UNSOARE PRISTA 4KG 1\*63.03 LEI FURTUN DECALENITRU 1\*5.88 LEI LICHID FRANA DOT4 1\*21.01 LEI ULEI URANIA 15W40 20L 1\*268.91 LEI FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL SN70479 1\*155.46 LEI FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL SN 70274= 1\*96.64 LEI INEL CUPRU 2\*0.84= 1.68 LEI FILTRU 950/26 1\*54.62 LEI

---